Blutspenden in 64347 bis zum 10.07.2025

Mi
Mo
Do
Fr
Sa
Di
Mo
Di
Mi
Di

21.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

26.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

07.06.2025
11:00-15:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

16.06.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:00-20:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

Pfungstadt / Eschollbriicken 64319
Burgerheim Eschollbriicken
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Str. 8

Weiterstadt / Grafenhausen 64331
Burgerhaus
Schlof3gasse 15

Darmstadt 64285
BKS Kulturzentrum
Ludwigshohstr. 42

Pfungstadt 64319
Sport und Kulturhalle
Ringstr. 51

Stockstadt/Rhein 64589
Altrheinhalle
Insel Kiihkopfstr. 1

Bittelborn 64572
Halle des TV 1888
Friedrich-Ludwig-Jahn-Str. 4

GroRR Gerau / Wallerstadten 64521
Turnhalle - Im Mehrzweckraum
Auf dem Deich

Pfungstadt / Hahn 64319
Sportpark Hahn
Wilhelm-Weingéartner-Str. 4

Darmstadt / Arheilgen 64291
Zum Goldnen Léwen
Frankfurter Landstr. 153

GroRR Gerau 64521
Stadthalle
Jahnstr. 14



Do
Do

26.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Weiterstadt 64331
Blrgerzentrum
Carl-Ulrich-Str. 9-13

Darmstadt 64285
Merck-Stadion AM Bollenfalltor (VIP-Lounge)
Nieder-Ramstadter-Str. 170



