Blutspenden in 64347 bis zum 10.07.2025

Mi	21.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Pfungstadt / Eschollbrücken 64319 Bürgerheim Eschollbrücken Freiherr-vom-Stein-Str. 8
Мо	26.05.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Weiterstadt / Gräfenhausen 64331 Bürgerhaus Schloßgasse 15
Do	05.06.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Darmstadt 64285 BKS Kulturzentrum Ludwigshöhstr. 42
Fr	06.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Pfungstadt 64319 Sport und Kulturhalle Ringstr. 51
Sa	07.06.2025 11:00-15:30 Uhr	Stockstadt/Rhein 64589 Altrheinhalle Insel Kühkopfstr. 1
Di	10.06.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Büttelborn 64572 Halle des TV 1888 Friedrich-Ludwig-Jahn-Str. 4
Mo	16.06.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Groß Gerau / Wallerstädten 64521 Turnhalle - Im Mehrzweckraum Auf dem Deich
Di	17.06.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Pfungstadt / Hahn 64319 Sportpark Hahn Wilhelm-Weingärtner-Str. 4
Mi	18.06.2025 15:00-20:30 Uhr	Darmstadt / Arheilgen 64291 Zum Goldnen Löwen Frankfurter Landstr. 153
Di	24.06.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Groß Gerau 64521 Stadthalle Jahnstr. 14

26.06.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr

Weiterstadt 64331

Bürgerzentrum

Carl-Ulrich-Str. 9-13

10.07.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhi

15:00-20:00 Uhr

Darmstadt 64285

Merck-Stadion AM Böllenfalltor (VIP-Lounge)

Nieder-Ramstädter-Str. 170